CATERERS

Party Items List 2018

Cold Canapes

Seafood on tuna mousse barquettes
Prosciutto & cheese barquettes
Guacamole and prawn croustades

Applewood smoked cheddar cheese croustades

Eggs filled with prawns tartar
Eggs filled with black olive tapenade

Roquefort, apricot and caramelised walnut tartlets

Bresaola and fig compote tartlets
Caprese skewers

Octopus and stuffed olive skewers
Assorted sushi

Aioli stuffed olives /kg

Warm Canapes
Bouchees with chicken & mushrooms

Bouchees with prawn & kipper bisque
Arancini with beef ragu

Arancini with funghi porcini

Potato gnocchi with vegetables
Mozzarella sticks

Vegetable spring rolls

Duck spring rolls

Chicken wontons

Vegetable samosas

Mussel & pancetta involtini

Oat crusted deep fried Camembert
Lamb arayes and couscous in pitta bread
Prosciutto wrapped dates with Stilton
Falafel

Pulled crispy duck in filo pastry baskets
Pulled pork in filo pastry baskets

Sandwiches

Open sandwich assortment
Children's ham sandwiches

Children's cheese sandwiches
Children's ham & cheese sandwiches
Tramezzini
Beef & horseradish
Galantina di pollo
Smoked salmon and cucumber
Gammon and Swiss cheese
Curried egg
Assorted mini brioche buns
Caprese brioche
Prawn tartar brioche
chicken mayo brioche
Tuna bread rolls
Crostini Siciliani

VAT IS NOT INCLUDED IN THESE PRICES

o dh dh dh dh dh dh dh M dh A h

ay dh dh dh dh A th dh dh dh M dh A h dh dh dh

ah dh h

ahy dh dh A dh dh

0.53
0.53
0.84
0.84
0.42
0.42
0.84
0.84
1.05
1.05
1.31
15.75

0.63
0.63
0.47
0.75
0.63
0.58
0.58
0.95
0.58
0.58
0.68
0.68
1.05
1.05
0.63
1.58
1.58

0.68
0.32
0.32
0.42

0.63
0.63
0.63
0.42
0.42
0.75

0.42
0.42

Tel: 21246920 /21227085
info@elia.com.mt

Page 1 of 6



CATERERS

Party Items List 2018
Mini cheese burgers

Mini hot-dogs
Pulled pork sliders

Seafood

Marinated octopus in garlic /kg
Panko butterfly shrimp

Prawns in filo pastry

Breaded scampi

New Zealand mussels au gratin
Frittelle di pesce

Meat and Poultry

Devilled chicken wings

Sweet and sour chicken

Chicken balls in smoked cheddar sauce

Chicken skewers with satay sauce

Spicy chicken drumsticks

Meatballs in mushroom sauce

Beef brochettes

Liver wrapped in bacon skewers
Chicken and bacon involtini

Lamb coftas

Sweet & sour pork & pineapple skewers
Barbecued mini Maltese sausage
Barbecued pork spare ribs

Pastries and Bakes

Flaky cheesecakes

Traditional Maltese ricotta pastizzi
Peacake turnovers

Traditional Maltese pea pastizzi
Meat pies

Chicken curry turnovers
Panzerotti with cottage cheese & gammon
Spinach gassatat

Ricotta gassatat

Olive & artichoke pizzette
Pepperoni pizza

Sausage rolls

Chicken & pork Cornish pasties
Chicken & mushroom pies
Timpana

Quiche Lorraine

Rabbit tortellacci

Pork, apple and prune rolls

Dipping sauces
Tartar sauce

VAT IS NOT INCLUDED IN THESE PRICES

ah dh h

ah dh h dh dh dh

ay dh dh dh dh A dh A dh dh th dh b

ah dh dh dh o dh dh dh dh A h A dh dh dh dh dh dh

1.05
1.05
1.26

31.50
0.79
0.74
0.53
0.74
0.84

0.47
0.89
0.84
0.89
131
0.58
1.31
0.47
0.60
0.89
0.89
0.58
1.37

0.32
0.32
0.32
0.32
0.42
0.42
0.47
0.32
0.32
0.26
0.34
0.32
0.47
0.42
0.53
0.74
1.26
1.26

1.30

Tel: 21246920 /21227085
info@elia.com.mt

Page 2 of 6



CATERERS

Party Items List 2018
Sweet chilli sauce

Cranberry sauce
Mustard mayo

Dessert

Coconut chocolate profiteroles
White chocolate profiteroles
Amarena cherry and frangipan
Baked white chocolate cheesecake
Mini puff cream horns

Chocolate cups with white chocolate mousse and forest fruit

Cannoli Siciliani

Banoffee tartlet

Belgian chocolate ganache

Desserts served in shot glasses:
Caramel & salted peanut cheesecake
Tiramisu
Three layer chocolate

French macaroons

Baklava

Fresh fruit kebabs

Elia's traditional ice-cream

Children's ice cream cups (vanilla)

Children's ice cream cups (chocolate)

Children's ice cream cups (strawberries)

Danish pastries

Honey croissant

Nocciolette

Mgaret

Dolci di mandorla

Pastini /kg

Biskuttini (macaroons) /kg

Pasta reale (marzipan) /kg

Marzipan fruits

Perlini (sugared almonds) /kg

Seasonal Sweets

Mince pies

Honey rings (portions)

Christmas pudding (portion)

(Mini) Easter chocolate eggs filled with almond paste
Kwarezimal portions

Figolli portions

Gateaux assortment
Carrot Cake

Red Velvet Cake

Black Forest gateau
Sachertorte

Chocolate Ganache

VAT IS NOT INCLUDED IN THESE PRICES

€ 130
1.30
€ 130

h

0.63
0.63
0.63
0.74
0.63
0.85
0.74
0.74
1.05

ah dh dh dh dh dh dh dh M

1.31
131
1.31
1.31
0.63
1.00
1.05
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.63
0.63
0.53
0.32
0.79
16.80
16.80
16.80
1.84
16.80

ah dh dh o dh dh dh dh A dh A dh dh dh dh M dh A dh

0.63
0.42
2.00
0.90
0.53

0.53
27cm

diam.

25.00
25.00
25.00
20.00
25.00

ah dh th dh h dh

ah dh dh dh dh

Tel: 21246920 /21227085
info@elia.com.mt

Page 3 of 6



CATERERS

Party Items List 2018
Chocolate fudge cake

Chocolate orange cake
Strawberry Cheesecake
Lemon Cheesecake
Cherry Cheesecake
Cassata Siciliana
Custard Soufflé
Snickers Gateau
Banoffee Gateau
Lemon Meringue

Fruit Flan

Apple Pie

Sinizza

Almond Gateau (Torta Pastina)
Rainbow Cake

Cakes

Almond cake No. 2

Almond cake No. 3

Almond cake No. 4

Almond cake No O.S.

Almond cake No. 4 of set
Almond cake Closed Bible
Almond cake Open Bible small
Almond cake Open Bible medium
Almond cake Open Bible large

Fruit cake No.2

Fruit cake No.3

Fruit cake No.4

Fruit cake No. 0.S.

Fruit cake No. 4 of set

Fruit cake Closed Bible

Fruit cake Open Bible small
Fruit cake Open Bible medium
Fruit cake Open Bible large

Bacio cake No.2

Bacio cake No.3

Bacio cake No.4

Bacio cake No. 0.S.

Bacio cake No. 4 of set

Bacio cake Closed Bible

Bacio cake Open Bible small
Bacio cake Open Bible medium
Bacio cake Open Bible large

Sponge cake No.2

Sponge cake No.3
Sponge cake No.4

VAT IS NOT INCLUDED IN THESE PRICES

ah dh dth M dh dh dh dh M ah M dh d dh dh dh dh

ah dh th M dh d dh dh

ay dh dh

28.00
40.00
52.00
90.00
112.00
51.50
58.50
74.50
140.00

28.00
40.00
52.00
90.00
112.00
51.50
58.50
74.50
140.00

35.00
48.00
64.00
98.40
134.00
68.00
75.00
95.00
170.00

15.50
20.00
24.50

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
20.00
35.00
24.00
45.00

ah dh dh dh dh dh dh dh A dh A th dh dh dh

Size cm
22 diam
27 diam
32 diam
36 diam
44 diam
24 x 39
24 x 39
30x44
38x61

22 diam
27 diam
32 diam
36 diam
44 diam
24 x 39
24 x 39
30x44
38x61

22 diam
27 diam
32 diam
36 diam
44 diam
24 x 39
24 x 39
30x44
38x61

22 diam
27 diam
32 diam

Tel: 21246920 /21227085
info@elia.com.mt

Page 4 of 6



CATERERS

Party Items List 2018
Sponge cake No. O.S.

Sponge cake Closed Bible
Sponge cake Open Bible small
Sponge cake Open Bible medium
Sponge cake Open Bible large

Chocolate muffin cake No.2

Chocolate muffin cake No.3

Chocolate muffin cake No.4

Chocolate muffin cake No.O.S.

* Extra charge for muffin cake covered in Nutella

Prints on wafer paper with edible ink (max size A4)
Cake deliveries (when transport is available)

a dh dh dh dh

ah dh h

32.00
30.50
30.50
40.00
58.50

15.50
20.00
24.50
32.00

36 diam
24 x 39
24 x 39
30x44
38x61

22 diam
27 diam
32 diam
36 diam
€ 8.00

€ 8.00
€ 8.00

Tel: 21246920 /21227085
info@elia.com.mt

Cakes can be ordered with a printed picture or to shapes according to one's choice. Prices vary according to shapes and sizes.

Services

Bags ice cubes
Bags ice flakes
Delivery (with waiter service)

Charges for orders in which waiter service is required :

Fixed charge includes:

Glasses

Paper napkins

Toothpicks

Food warmers on request (gas cylinder not included)
Linen for cake table, bars and food tables

Crockery (if required)

Linen for small tables of app. 1x1.2m, or app. 1,2m diameter
Linen for large tables of app. 2x1m

Linen (double top) for bistro tables

Bistro table (no linen)

Bistro tables and linen

Any other equipment by agreement.

Services (for orders in which waiter service is not required)

Delivery (depending on availability and location)

Food warmer (small) (gas cylinder not included)

Food warmer (large) (gas cylinder not included)

Paper napkins (pkt 100)

Toothpicks (pkt x 170)

Glasses for soft drinks, beer, wine, shots, champagne &
spoons & saucers (for ice cream)

Any breakages from the above

Coffee cups, saucers & teaspoons

Any breakages from the above

VAT IS NOT INCLUDED IN THESE PRICES

€ 6.00
€ 6.00
€ 12.00
€ 0.68
€ 6.00
€ 10.00
€ 10.00
€ 10.00
€ 15.00
€ 6.00
€ 5.00
€ 8.00
€ 1.00
€ 0.70
€ 0.25
€ 1.50
€ 035
€ 1.50

Page 5 of 6



CATERERS -

Party Items List 2018
Small hot water boiler €

Staff

Function Manager
Head waiter

Waiters / Barmen
Kitchen hands

Chefs

Overtime for staff /hour

ay dh dh dh dh

Staff are paid a minimum of €43.00 per function, (except head waiters and chefs)
Overtime is incurred after 6 hours of service at €8.00 per hour.

Other charges to incur for Gozo Functions

An additional fee of €25.00 per staff member (to make up for traveling time).
Overtime charges stop on boarding time.

Ferry fee for staff, vans/trucks, and drivers.

Transport for staff from Hamrun to Cirkewwa and vice versa.

Hire of refrigerated vans/trucks.

VAT IS NOT INCLUDED IN THESE PRICES

6.00

75.00
63.00
43.00
43.00
63.00

8.00

Tel: 21246920 /21227085
info@elia.com.mt

Page 6 of 6



