

Party Items List 2018

Cold Canapes

Seafood on tuna mousse barquettes	€	0.53
Prosciutto & cheese barquettes	€	0.53
Guacamole and prawn croustades	€	0.84
Applewood smoked cheddar cheese croustades	€	0.84
Eggs filled with prawns tartar	€	0.42
Eggs filled with black olive tapenade	€	0.42
Roquefort, apricot and caramelised walnut tartlets	€	0.84
Bresaola and fig compote tartlets	€	0.84
Caprese skewers	€	1.05
Octopus and stuffed olive skewers	€	1.05
Assorted sushi	€	1.31
Aioli stuffed olives /kg	€	15.75

Warm Canapes

Bouchees with chicken & mushrooms	€	0.63
Bouchees with prawn & kipper bisque	€	0.63
Arancini with beef ragu	€	0.47
Arancini with funghi porcini	€	0.75
Potato gnocchi with vegetables	€	0.63
Mozzarella sticks	€	0.58
Vegetable spring rolls	€	0.58
Duck spring rolls	€	0.95
Chicken wontons	€	0.58
Vegetable samosas	€	0.58
Mussel & pancetta involtini	€	0.68
Oat crusted deep fried Camembert	€	0.68
Lamb arayes and couscous in pitta bread	€	1.05
Prosciutto wrapped dates with Stilton	€	1.05
Falafel	€	0.63
Pulled crispy duck in filo pastry baskets	€	1.58
Pulled pork in filo pastry baskets	€	1.58

<u>Sandwiches</u>		
Open sandwich assortment	€	0.68
Children's ham sandwiches	€	0.32
Children's cheese sandwiches	€	0.32
Children's ham & cheese sandwiches	€	0.42
Tramezzini		
Beef & horseradish	€	0.63
Galantina di pollo	€	0.63
Smoked salmon and cucumber	€	0.63
Gammon and Swiss cheese	€	0.42
Curried egg	€	0.42
Assorted mini brioche buns	€	0.75
Caprese brioche		
Prawn tartar brioche		
chicken mayo brioche		
Tuna bread rolls	€	0.42

Crostini Siciliani

€ 0.42



- CATERERS -		
Party Items List 2018	_	
Mini cheese burgers	€	1.05
Mini hot-dogs	€	
Pulled pork sliders	€	1.26
Seafood		
Marinated octopus in garlic /kg	€	31.50
Panko butterfly shrimp	€	0.79
Prawns in filo pastry	€	0.74
Breaded scampi	€	0.53
New Zealand mussels au gratin	€	0.74
Frittelle di pesce	€	0.84
Meat and Poultry		
Devilled chicken wings	€	0.47
Sweet and sour chicken	€	0.89
Chicken balls in smoked cheddar sauce	€	0.84
Chicken skewers with satay sauce	€	0.89
Spicy chicken drumsticks	€	1.31
Meatballs in mushroom sauce	€	0.58
Beef brochettes	€	1.31
Liver wrapped in bacon skewers	€	0.47
Chicken and bacon involtini	€	0.60
Lamb coftas	€	0.89
Sweet & sour pork & pineapple skewers	€	0.89
Barbecued mini Maltese sausage	€	0.58
Barbecued pork spare ribs	€	1.37
Pastries and Bakes		
Flaky cheesecakes	€	0.32
Traditional Maltese ricotta pastizzi	€	0.32
Peacake turnovers	€	0.32
Traditional Maltese pea pastizzi	€	0.32
Meat pies	€	0.42
Chicken curry turnovers	€	0.42
Panzerotti with cottage cheese & gammon	€	0.47
Spinach qassatat	€	0.32
Ricotta qassatat	€	0.32
Olive & artichoke pizzette	€	0.26
Pepperoni pizza	€	0.34
Sausage rolls	€	0.32
Chicken & pork Cornish pasties	€	0.47
Chicken & mushroom pies	€	0.42
Timpana	€	0.53
Quiche Lorraine	€	0.74
Rabbit tortellacci	€	1.26
Pork, apple and prune rolls	€	1.26
Dipping sauces		
Tartar sauce	€	1.30



- CATERERS -		
Party Items List 2018		4.20
Sweet chilli sauce	€	1.30
Cranberry sauce	€	1.30
Mustard mayo	€	1.30
Dessert		
	6	0.62
Coconut chocolate profiteroles	€	0.63
White chocolate profiteroles	€	0.63 0.63
Amarena cherry and frangipan Baked white chocolate cheesecake	€	0.63
Mini puff cream horns	€	0.74
Chocolate cups with white chocolate mousse and forest fruit	€	0.85
Cannoli Siciliani	€	0.74
Banoffee tartlet	€	0.74
Belgian chocolate ganache	€	1.05
Desserts served in shot glasses:	C	1.05
Caramel & salted peanut cheesecake	€	1.31
Tiramisu	€	1.31
Three layer chocolate	€	1.31
French macaroons	€	1.31
Baklava	€	0.63
Fresh fruit kebabs	€	1.00
Elia's traditional ice-cream	€	1.05
Children's ice cream cups (vanilla)	€	1.00
Children's ice cream cups (chocolate)	€	1.00
Children's ice cream cups (strawberries)	€	1.00
Danish pastries	€	0.63
Honey croissant	€	0.63
Nocciolette	€	0.53
Mgaret	€	0.32
Dolci di mandorla	€	0.79
Pastini /kg	€	16.80
Biskuttini (macaroons) /kg	€	16.80
Pasta reale (marzipan) /kg	€	16.80
Marzipan fruits	€	1.84
Perlini (sugared almonds) /kg	€	16.80
Seasonal Sweets		
Mince pies	€	0.63
Honey rings (portions)	€	0.42
Christmas pudding (portion)	€	2.00
(Mini) Easter chocolate eggs filled with almond paste	€	0.90
Kwarezimal portions	€	0.53
Figolli portions	€	0.53
Gataaux assortment		27cm diam.
Gateaux assortment		
Carrot Cake		25.00
Red Velvet Cake		25.00
Black Forest gateau		25.00
Sachertorte Chaselate Canasha		20.00
Chocolate Ganache	€	25.00



Party Items List 2018		
Chocolate fudge cake		€ 25.00
Chocolate orange cake		€ 25.00
Strawberry Cheesecake		€ 25.00
Lemon Cheesecake		€ 25.00
Cherry Cheesecake		€ 25.00
Cassata Siciliana		€ 25.00
Custard Soufflé		€ 25.00
Snickers Gateau		€ 25.00
Banoffee Gateau		€ 25.00
Lemon Meringue		€ 25.00
Fruit Flan		€ 25.00
Apple Pie		€ 20.00
Sinizza		€ 35.00
Almond Gateau (Torta Pastina)		€ 24.00
Rainbow Cake		€ 45.00
Cakes		Size cm
Almond cake No. 2	€ 28.00	22 diam
Almond cake No. 3	€ 40.00	27 diam
Almond cake No. 4	€ 52.00	32 diam
Almond cake No O.S.	€ 90.00	36 diam
Almond cake No. 4 of set	€ 112.00	44 diam
Almond cake Closed Bible	€ 51.50	24 x 39
Almond cake Open Bible small	€ 58.50	24 x 39
Almond cake Open Bible medium	€ 74.50	30 x 44
Almond cake Open Bible large	€ 140.00	38 x 61
6		
Fruit cake No.2	€ 28.00	22 diam
Fruit cake No.3	€ 40.00	27 diam
Fruit cake No.4	€ 52.00	32 diam
Fruit cake No. 0.S.	€ 90.00	36 diam
Fruit cake No. 4 of set	€ 112.00	44 diam
Fruit cake Closed Bible	€ 51.50	24 x 39
Fruit cake Open Bible small	€ 58.50	24 x 39
Fruit cake Open Bible medium	€ 74.50	30 x 44
Fruit cake Open Bible large	€ 140.00	38 x 61
· ·		
Bacio cake No.2	€ 35.00	22 diam
Bacio cake No.3	€ 48.00	27 diam
Bacio cake No.4	€ 64.00	32 diam
Bacio cake No. O.S.	€ 98.40	36 diam
Bacio cake No. 4 of set	€ 134.00	44 diam
Bacio cake Closed Bible	€ 68.00	24 x 39
Bacio cake Open Bible small	€ 75.00	24 x 39
Bacio cake Open Bible medium	€ 95.00	30 x 44
Bacio cake Open Bible large	€ 170.00	38 x 61
Sponge cake No.2	€ 15.50	22 diam
Sponge cake No.3	€ 20.00	27 diam
Sponge cake No.4	€ 24.50	32 diam





Party Items List 2018				
Sponge cake No. O.S.	€	32.00	36	diam
Sponge cake Closed Bible	€	30.50	24	x 39
Sponge cake Open Bible small	€	30.50	24	x 39
Sponge cake Open Bible medium	€	40.00	30) x 44
Sponge cake Open Bible large	€	58.50	38	3 x 61
Chocolate muffin cake No.2	€	15.50	22	diam
Chocolate muffin cake No.3	€	20.00	27	diam
Chocolate muffin cake No.4	€	24.50	32	diam
Chocolate muffin cake No.O.S.	€	32.00	36	diam
* Extra charge for muffin cake covered in Nutella			€	8.00
Prints on wafer paper with edible ink (max size A4)			€	8.00
Cake deliveries (when transport is available)			€	8.00

Cakes can be ordered with a printed picture or to shapes according to one's choice. Prices vary according to shapes and sizes.

Services

Bags ice cubes	€	6.00
Bags ice flakes	€	6.00
Delivery (with waiter service)	€	12.00

<u>Charges for orders in which waiter service is required:</u> € 0.68

Fixed charge includes:

Glasses

Paper napkins

Toothpicks

Food warmers on request (gas cylinder not included)

Linen for cake table, bars and food tables

Crockery (if required)

Linen for small tables of app. 1x1.2m, or app. 1,2m diameter	€	6.00
Linen for large tables of app. 2x1m	€	10.00
Linen (double top) for bistro tables	€	10.00
Bistro table (no linen)	€	10.00
Bistro tables and linen	€	15.00
Any other equipment by agreement.		

Services (for orders in which waiter service is not required)

Delivery (depending on availability and location)	€	6.00
Food warmer (small) (gas cylinder not included)	€	5.00
Food warmer (large) (gas cylinder not included)	€	8.00
Paper napkins (pkt 100)	€	1.00
Toothpicks (pkt x 170)	€	0.70
Glasses for soft drinks, beer, wine, shots, champagne &	€	0.25
spoons & saucers (for ice cream)		
Any breakages from the above	€	1.50
Coffee cups, saucers & teaspoons	€	0.35
Any breakages from the above	€	1.50



Party Items List 2018

,		
Small hot water boiler	€	6.00

Staff

Function Manager	€	75.00
Head waiter	€	63.00
Waiters / Barmen	€	43.00
Kitchen hands	€	43.00
Chefs	€	63.00
Overtime for staff /hour	€	8.00

Staff are paid a minimum of €43.00 per function, (except head waiters and chefs) Overtime is incurred after 6 hours of service at €8.00 per hour.

Other charges to incur for Gozo Functions

An additional fee of €25.00 per staff member (to make up for traveling time).

Overtime charges stop on boarding time.

Ferry fee for staff, vans/trucks, and drivers.

Transport for staff from Hamrun to Cirkewwa and vice versa.

Hire of refrigerated vans/trucks.